■外形寸法　Dimensions
JUMPER
TLRZ 金属板チップジャンパー
Metal Plate Chip Type Jumper
■構造図　Construction
■特長　Features
 ● �小型で高定格電流のジャンパーです。
 ● �製品厚さが超低背であり、小型機器の使用に適して

TLRZ構造
② ③①
■品名構成　Type Designation
　例　Example
電
流
検
出
用
抵
抗
器
Cu
rre
nt
Se
nsi
ng
Re
sis
tor
s
環境負荷物質含有についてEU-RoHS以外の物質に対するご要求がある場合にはお問い合
わせください。
テーピングの詳細については巻末のAPPENDIX Cを参照してください。
Contact us when you have control request for environmental hazardous material other
than the substance specified by EU-RoHS.
For further information on taping, please refer to APPENDIX C on the back pages.
本カタログに掲載の仕様は予告なく変更する場合があります。ご注文およびご使用前に納入仕様書で内容をご確認ください。	 Oct. 2018
車載機器、医療機器、航空機器など人命に関わったり、あるいは甚大な損害を引き起こす可能性のある機器へのご使用を検討される場合には、必ず事前にご相談ください。
Specifications given herein may be changed at any time without prior notice. Please confirm technical specifications before you order and/or use.
Contact our sales representatives before you use our products for applications including automotives, medical equipment and aerospace equipment.
Malfunction or failure of the products in such applications may cause loss of human life or serious damage.	 www.koaglobal.com
EU
RoHS
TLRZ 1J T TD
品　種
Product
Code
定格電流
Current
Rating
1E：10A
1 J：26A
2A：31.6A
2B：50A
端子表面材質
Terminal
Surface Material
T：Sn
二次加工
Taping
	 TB：2mm pitch
	 	 press paper
	 TD：4mm pitch
	 	 punch paper
	 BK：Bulk
① 導体 Cu
② ニッケル Ni
③ 錫 Sn
形　名
Type
寸法  Dimensions（mm）  Weight（g）
（1000pcs）L W d t
TLRZ 1E（0402） 1.0±0.1 0.5±0.1 0.2±0.1 0.4±0.05 1.1
TLRZ 1J（0603） 1.6±0.1 0.8±0.1
0.3±0.1 0.5±0.05
4.6
TLRZ 2A（0805） 2.0±0.1 1.25±0.1 8.9
TLRZ 2B（1206） 3.2±0.1 1.6±0.1 15.3
■定格　Ratings
形　名